# L16000206203

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)
PICK-UP	₩ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number	)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,		

Office Use Only



100289544681

11/06/16--01004--006 \*\*125.00

16 HOV -8 PM 2: 34

Me 11/10/16

## COVER LETTER

	egistration Se ivision of Cor				
SUBJECT	: <u>Health</u>	Education a Name of Lin	nd Advo	cacy Service Company	es LLC
The enclose	ed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) ar	e submitted fo	r filing.	
Please retu	rn all correspo	ndence concerning this ma	atter to the foll	owing:	
	Dian	a Jo Drain			
			Name of Pe	rson	
	Hea	1th Education	Firm/Comp	Advocacy S	ervices LLC
	70	on Barley Po	rt Lane		
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Address		·
	Fort	Vibiton Beach	FL	32547	
-	dian	ajodrain Ogmo-mail address: (10 bc used	1911.com	\	<u> </u>
	I.	-man address: (to be used	i for future alli	uai report notification	,
For further in	nformation cor	cerning this matter, pleas	e call:		
	Diana	of Person A	850)	803-1987	
	Name	of Person A	Area Code	Daytime Telephone N	lumber
Enclosed is	s a check for th	e following amount:			
\$125.00 Fi	iling Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155,00 Certified	Filing Fee & Copy	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &

### **Mailing Address**

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### **Street Address**

(additional copy is enclosed)

New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Certified Copy

(additional copy is enclosed)

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability C	Company is:			
Health Ed (Must end wit	ucation and Adv	OCOCY Company, "	Services LLC.," or "LLC.")	TTC
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addr	ess of the principal office of the	Limited Li	ability Company is:	
Principal C	Office Address:		Mailing Add	lress:
767 Barley	Port Lane Beach, FL 32547	76 For	7 Barley Po T Walton Ber	rt Lane nch, FL 32547
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent (The Limited Liability Company ca another business entity with an acti The name and the Florida street add	nnot serve as its own Registered ve Florida registration.)			ndividual or
		i		1
-	Diana Jo Drain Name		<del> </del>	910 <b>12</b>
	767 Barley Por Florida street address (P.O. Box	t Lan	e	PH 2: 34
-	Florida street address (P.O. Box	NOT acce	eptable)	<b>型型</b> 2
	Fort UlaHon Beach City State	FL	32547	200
	City State		Zip	
Having been named as registered age clace designated in this certificate, I h further agree to comply with the provi im familiar with and accept the oblig	nereby accept the appointment as isions of all statutes relating to th	registered ne proper an ed agent as p ,	agent and agree to ac nd complete performa provided for in Chapt	t in this capacity. I nce of my duties, and I

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

ve date is listed, the date must be specific and c ling.)	Diana Jo Drain 767 Barley Art Lane FONT Walton Beach, FL 32547  November 15, 2016. (OPTIONAL)
se attachment if necessary)  7: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ve date is listed, the date must be specific and c ling.)	767 Barley Port Lane FORT Walton Beach, FL 32547
': Effective date, if other than the date of filing:ve date is listed, the date must be specific and c ling.)	FONT Walton Beach, FL 32547
': Effective date, if other than the date of filing:ve date is listed, the date must be specific and c ling.)	
': Effective date, if other than the date of filing:ve date is listed, the date must be specific and c ling.)	November 15, 2016. (OPTIONAL)
': Effective date, if other than the date of filing:ve date is listed, the date must be specific and c ling.)	November 15, 2016. (OPTIONAL)
': Effective date, if other than the date of filing:ve date is listed, the date must be specific and c ling.)	November 15, 2016. (OPTIONAL)
': Effective date, if other than the date of filing:ve date is listed, the date must be specific and c ling.)	November 15, 2016. (OPTIONAL)
': Effective date, if other than the date of filing:ve date is listed, the date must be specific and c ling.)	November 15, 2016. (OPTIONAL)
': Effective date, if other than the date of filing:ve date is listed, the date must be specific and c ling.)	November 15,2016. (OPTIONAL)
': Effective date, if other than the date of filing:ve date is listed, the date must be specific and c ling.)	November 15, 2016. (OPTIONAL)
': Effective date, if other than the date of filing:ve date is listed, the date must be specific and c ling.)	November 15,2016. (OPTIONAL)
': Effective date, if other than the date of filing:ve date is listed, the date must be specific and c ling.)	November 15,2016. (OPTIONAL)
': Effective date, if other than the date of filing:ve date is listed, the date must be specific and c ling.)	November 15, 2016 (OPTIONAL)
nt's effective date on the Department of State's red. Other provisions, if any.	plicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no ecords.
OUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Diam Jo Drun	
Signaturé of a member or a	
This document is executed in accor	rdance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, on submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
This document is executed in according a makes a that any false information constitutes a third degree felony as part of the second sec	rdance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, on submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
This document is executed in accor I am aware that any false information	rdance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, on submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

ARTICLE IV- .